
Map of Downtown Carlisle Restaurants

15. Trattoria Piatto
16. Fay’s Country Kitchen   
17. Molly Pitcher Brewery
18. Carlisle Bakery
19. 1794 Whiskey Rebellion
20. Gingerbread Man
21. Andalusia
22. North Hanover Grille 

1. Back Door Café  
2. Taquería Laurita
3. Carlisle Thai Cuisine
4. George’s Subs & Pizza 
5. Brick Restaurant
6. Alibi’s Eatery and Spirits
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7. Café Bruges
8. Hamilton Restaurant
9. Meseno’s Restorante
10. Georgie Lou’s Candy
11. Issei Noodle
12. South Side Deli
13. Helena’s Choc./Creperie
14. Spoon’s Café
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A. Union Station (cafeteria)
B. The Quarry (café)

23. Market Cross Pub 
24. Redd’s Smokehouse BBQ 
25. Mt. Fuji Restaurant
26. Chen’s Asian Restaurant
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Downtown Carlisle Restaurants

Coffee/Snacks 
B.  The Quarry (corner of College/Louther Streets), $

Lunches
1.  Back Door Café (156 W. High St.), 249-4310, Greek, $$
12. South Side Deli (46 W. High St.), 960-0077, $
14. Spoons Café (57 W. Pomfret St.), 793-1048, $ 

Bakery / Sweets
18.  Carlisle Bakery(35 S. Hanover St.), 462-4160, $
13. Helena’s Chocolate Café and Crêperie (36 W. High St.), 254-6453, $
10. Georgie Lou’s Retro Candy (56 W. High St.), 243-1002, $

Pizza / Subs /Mexican / BBQ
4. George’s Subs & Pizza (121 W. High St.), 243-5809, $
5. Meseno Restorante (53 W. High St.), $$
24. Redd’s Smokehouse BBQ (109 N. Hanover St.), $$
2. Taquería Laurita (150 W. High St.), 386-5099, Mexican, $

Diners
16. Fay’s Country Kitchen (203 S. Hanover St.), 243-5510, $$, CASH ONLY
8.  Hamilton Restaurant (55 W. High St.), 249-4410, $

Cafeteria
A. Union Station (Holland Union Building), $

Pub / Grill / Brewery
6. Alibi’s Eatery and Spirits (10 N. Pitt St.), 243-4151, American bistro, $$
7. Café Bruges (16 N. Pitt St.), 960-0223, Belgian bistro, $$
20. Gingerbread Man (5 S. Courthouse Ave.), 249-6970, American bistro, $$
23. Market Cross Pub (113 N. Hanover St.), English pub, 258-1234, $$
17. Molly Pitcher Brewery (10 E. South Street), brew-pub, 609-0969, $$
22. North Hanover Grill (37-39 N. Hanover St.), bar & grill, 241-5517, $$

Asian
3. Carlisle Thai Cuisine (141 W. High St.), 249-2007, lunch/dinner, $$
26. Chen’s Asian Restaurant ( 310 N. Hanover St.), lunch/dinner, 258-1238, $$
1. Issei Noodles (54 W. High St.), lunch/dinner, $$

Fine Restaurants/Dinner
19. 1794 Whiskey Rebellion (10 S. Hanover St.), 704-1188, American bistro, full bar, $$$
21. Andalusia (26 N. Hanover St.), 218-9604, Spanish tapas, full bar, $$$
5. Brick Restaurant (113 W. High St.), 462-4567, American bistro, full bar, $$$
25. Mt. Fuji (149 N. Hanover St.), 258-4888, Japanese, full bar; $$$
15. Trattoria Piatto (22 W. Pomfret St.), 249-9580, Italian, full bar; $$$

$ = 5-10 $$ = 10-20 $$$ = 20-40 per person
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